



30	protector	S31X1X17.3	white	plastic	1	
29	eccentric	1/2X3/4X48	s.s color	s.s 304	2	
28	washer with grid	24X19X2.5	black	EPDM	2	
27	reverse nut	M20X1.5X20XS10	nikel plating	CW617-N	2	
26	check valve	31.4114.000	blue	pom	2	
25	washer	18.4X12.5X2.5	black	NBR	2	
24	hex nut	3/4X13XS29	chrome matt brush	HPb57-3	2	
23	thermo handle	41X22	chrome matt brush	zinc	1	
22	handle stick	40X20X4	chrome matt brush black brass brush	zinc	3	
21	screw	M4X6	s.s color	s.s 201	1	
20	gear sleeve	K161	black	pom	1	
19	thermo cartridge nut	M33X1.5XS27X23.5	brass color	HPb57-3	1	
18	thermo cartridge	KSTSC	black	PPA4050	1	
17	body	41X230X84	chrome matt brush black	zinc	1	
16	water outlet	M18X1.25XG1/2X23.5	chrome matt brush	CW617-N	1	
15	o-ring	18X14X2	black	NBR70	1	
14	plastic inner core		black	PPA4050	1	
13	diverter cartridge	K30D180	orange	PBT	1	
12	diverter cartridge nut	M33X1.5XS27X17	brass color	HPb57-3	1	
11	s.s washer	10X7.7X0.4	s.s color	s.s 201	2	
10	heat insulation gear shaper	12.5	white	POM	2	
9	screw	M4X8	s.s color	s.s 201	2	
8	gear sleeve		black	POM	1	
7	anti-wear gasket	39X36X3.5	white	plastic spring	2	
6	stick	2.5X12.5	s.s color	s.s 304	2	
5	button	9.4X13	chrome matt brush	ABS	2	
4	spring	7.3X12.2	s.s color	s.s 201	2	
3	diverter handle	41X22	chrome matt	zinc	1	
2	screw	M5X5	s.s color	s.s 201	2	
1	M5 rubber seal	φ 5.6X2.5	grey	NBR	2	
No.	Item No.	Size	Surface	Material	QTY	Remark

31	hex key	2.5X52	s.s color	s.s 201	1	
No.	Name	Size	Surface	Material	QTY	Remark

开发编号						AD	Number 7 Premium quality and design		
标记	处数	分区	更改文件号	签名	年月日				
制图			设计				版本号	毛重	净重
校对			标准化				A 0	52304	
审核			批准			—			
工艺						共 页 第 页			